2/28/2024Jail Magistrate Remodel

CHANGE ORDER #01
Jail Magistrate Remodel

CHANGE ORDER NO:___ #01

DATE OF ISSUANCE: 02/23/2024
Contractor: JT Vaughn Construction
Architect/ Engineer: Talex Engineers

EXPLANATION:
1. Restroom renovations

CONTRACT CHANGE:
1. Refurbish existing restroom.

NTP Date: 1/18/24

S N/A

$3.167.709.00

Contract Sum be increased by this Change Orderin the amountof $_ 44960.30
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be .o $3212.669.30
Percentage Increase of Change Orders over QOriginal Contract Amount
(Not to Exceed 25% perstatetaw) . .. . 1% . ..
The Contract Time will be changed by lddays .
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this ChangeOrder_ . . .. 6424
RECOMMENDED BY: 4
Mike Simpson M » (_ o
Secretary 02/28/24
Contractor’s Printed Name Signature Date
REVIEWED BY:
i A : ) j P
05Lar\/t anealﬁ E. O/WM/ WM 3/9 _/'202‘;“
Architect/ Engineer Name z Signature Date
ACCEPTED BY:
Bill Gravell o Franadd o Apr4,2024
Owner's Representative Signature Date
Change Order Form Page 1 of 1 1008-24-01
Form rev. 02/24 P540






